2014

COUNCIL WORKSHOP & COUNCIL MEETINGS

Workshops are held on the first (1) Wednesdays and third (3“) Monday of every
month

Council Meetings are held on the (3) Wednesday of the month

JANUARY 2014

1 Wednesday January 1, - “New Year 's Day” (Office Closed)
Thursday January 2", Workshop Meeting
Monday, January 13", Workshop Meeting
Wednesday January 15™, Council Meeting

FEBRUARY 2014

Wednesday February 5", Workshop Meeting
3. Monday February 17, - “Presidents Day” (Office Closed)
Tuesday February 18", Workshop Meeting
Wednesday February 19", Council Meeting

MARCH 2014

Wednesday March 5", Workshop Meeting
Monday March 17", Workshop Meeting

Wednesday March 19, Council Meeting



APRIL 2014

Wednesday April 2", Workshop Meeting
Monday April 14", Workshop Meeting
Wednesday April 16", Council Meeting
MAY 2014
Wednesday May 12", Workshop Meeting
Monday May 19", Workshop Meeting
Wednesday May 21°, Council Meeting

JUNE 2014

Wednesday June 4™, Workshop Meeting/Council Meeting
Monday June 16™, Workshop Meeting
Wednesday June 18", Council Meeting
JULY 2014
Monday JULY 14™, Workshop Meeting
Wednesday JULY 16", Council Meeting

AUGUST 2014

Monday August 18", Workshop Meeting
Wednesday AUGUST 20", Council Meeting

SEPTEMBER 2014

Wednesday September 3, Workshop Meeting

Monday September 15", Workshop Meeting



Wednesday September 17", Council Meeting

OCTOBER 2014

Wednesday October 1%, Workshop Meeting
Monday October 13™, Workshop Meeting
Wednesday October 15", Council Meeting
NOVEMBER 2014

Wednesday November 5", Workshop Meeting
Monday November 17", Workshop Meeting
Wednesday November 19", Council Meeting

DECEMBER 2014

Monday December 15", Workshop Meeting

Wednesday December 17", Council Meeting
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2014 official City Holidays
(City Offices Will Be Closed on the Following Holidays)
New Year's Day - Wednesday, January 1
Martin Luther King's Birthday - Monday, January 20

Presidents Day - Monday, February 17

Memorial Day - Monday, May 26

Independence Day - Friday, July 4

Labor Day - Monday, September 1
Veteran's Day - Tuesday, November 11

Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 27
Day after Thanksgiving - Friday, November 28

Christmas Day - Thursday, December 25
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